	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		Docket No.:
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalSter	TRADEMARKS ONLY		DRM-01000/04
TM05/REV03  Tab settings → ◆ ▼	<b>V</b>	▼ ▼	▼ ▼
To the Director of the United States Patent an	nd Trademark Office: Ple	ase record the attached original doc	uments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):
National Media, Inc. P.O. Box 30749 Seven Mile Beach Cayman Islands BWI		Name: <u>Douglas W. Sprinkle</u> Internal Address: <u>Cifford, K</u>	
	-	<del></del>	State: MI ZIP: 48009
	Merger Change of Name	☐ Limited Partnership	
⊠ Other <u>Attorney's Lien</u> Execution Date: <u>3/24/2804</u>		If assignee is not domiciled in the Un designation is (Designations must be a separate do Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/007,211	Additional numbers	B. Trademark Regis □ Yes 🏿 No	stration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications registrations involved:	
Name: <u>Douglas W. Sprinkte</u> Internal Address: <u>Gifford, Krass, Grot</u> <u>Anderson &amp; Citkowski, P.C.</u>	n, Sprinkle,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  □ Enclosed  ☑ Authorized to be charged	
Street Address: 280 N. Old Woodward  Suite 400  City: Birmingham State:	MI ZIP: 48009	8. Deposit account number:	
		ISE THIS SPACE	
<u></u>	the foregoing information		3/24/2004 Date

15:12

## ATTORNEY'S LIEN

I, Douglas W. Sprinkle, an attorney licensed to practice in the State of Michigan and in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and having a principal business address at the firm of Gifford, Krass, Groh, Sprinkle, Anderson & Citkowski, P.C., located at 280 North Old Woodward, Suite 400, Birmingham, Michigan 48009, hereby claim an ATTORNEY'S LIEN against the following Trademarks and/or Service Marks that are registered in, or for which applications are pending in, the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

Service Mark/Trademark	U.S. Registration No. / Serial No.	Reg. Date / Filing Date
1-888-4 MY CHILD	2,274,796	August 31, 1999
4-MY-CHILD	76/007,212	March 22, 2000
4-MY-CHILD	76/007,211	March 22, 2000
4-MY-CHILD	75/913,959	February 9, 2000
4 MY CHILD (and Design)	2,692,500	March 4, 2003
FOR MY CHILD	76/051,449	May 18, 2000
FOR MY CHILD	75/9 <b>8</b> 2, <b>6</b> 55	May 18, 2000

I claim this ATTORNEY'S LIEN for services rendered in the unpaid amount of \$73,000. The unpaid amount being related to my preparation, filing and prosecution of said registered and pending trademarks and service marks and for other services related to said marks and for other legal services rendered by myself to the owners of said marks, to wit: I.P International, Inc., a Cayman Islands corporation, P.O. Box 30749 Seven Mile Beach CAYMAN ISLANDS BWI and National Media, Inc. a Cayman Islands corporation, P.O. Box 30749 Seven Mile Beach CAYMAN ISLANDS BWI

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24/3

Oakland County, Michigan

My Commission Expires:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002819 FRAME: 0404